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FC Elvavalge
FK Audall
Tabasalu K

FK lecavaB

FK Audal

Parnu JK 11

FC Otepaa

Parnu JK Vaprus kollane

FK lecava A
FK Vamiera
Péarnu JK Vaprus sinine

FC Elva punane

FC Flora
Parnu JK |
FK Silute

Parnu JK Vaprus punane

o o o o =z © o o o Z Ok r o Z

O o o o | 2

Ww N R, ol N W N P o N W Rk R, ol N

w | N | O N

+/-
17-3
8-9

7-8
1-13

+/-
41-1
13-24
12-24
7-24

+/-
29-1
16-10
10-20
2-26

+/-
31-3
16-7

7-9
2-37

www.turniir .ee
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